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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 32  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
The Stuart Edwards Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 14Davies, Amy 2:29.97  2:31.151 908431

SCRL 16Corby, Ella 2:30.16  2:29.752 815354

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 2:38.74  2:37.283 940522

CROL 15Power, Anna 2:45.06  2:43.884 796796

BRYL 14Chou, Siobhan 2:46.82  2:45.555 903901

SCRL 15Gough, Bethany 2:47.12  2:39.376 826599

CROL 12Blair, Tay 2:50.09  2:51.997 903906

CROL 13Joyce, Rochelle 2:51.48  2:49.748 549707

SATL 14Collins, Abby 2:59.14  3:02.139 531626

CROL 10Kelly, Ava 3:01.31  3:10.0010 1165636

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 3:09.86  3:06.5411 913828

CROL 12Gokani, Tiya 3:12.61  3:28.0912 833214

CROL 11Hooper, Lucia 3:17.87  3:23.0313 1165631

CROL  9Gentles, Alyze 3:22.58  3:41.9914 1213191

CROL 11Fisher, Morgan 3:28.21  3:35.8415 707131

CROL 12Hoy, Charlotte SCR  3:17.53--- 816444

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith SCR  2:45.17--- 487734

CROL 11Rodway, India SCR  3:43.33--- 942100

CROL 16Nelson, Hannah-Louise SCR  2:30.76--- 845685

SCRL 12Finnegan, Nicola SCR  3:04.65--- 940526

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary SCR  2:57.01--- 871832

SCRL 13Taylor, Emily SCR  3:18.45--- 1108250

SCRL 13Purser, Emily NS  2:56.20--- 1084618
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 32  Women Open 200 SC Meter IM
The Stuart Edwards Cup

CBSA Record: 2:28.45 B 08/05/2010 CROLRebecca Mulcahy

Meet Qualifying Open:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 14Davies, Amy 2:29.97  2:31.151 908431

SCRL 16Corby, Ella 2:30.16  2:29.752 815354

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 2:38.74  2:37.283 940522

CROL 15Power, Anna 2:45.06  2:43.884 796796

BRYL 14Chou, Siobhan 2:46.82  2:45.555 903901

SCRL 15Gough, Bethany 2:47.12  2:39.376 826599

CROL 12Blair, Tay 2:50.09  2:51.997 903906

CROL 13Joyce, Rochelle 2:51.48  2:49.748 549707

SATL 14Collins, Abby 2:59.14  3:02.139 531626

CROL 10Kelly, Ava 3:01.31  3:10.0010 1165636

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 3:09.86  3:06.5411 913828

CROL 12Gokani, Tiya 3:12.61  3:28.0912 833214

CROL 11Hooper, Lucia 3:17.87  3:23.0313 1165631

CROL  9Gentles, Alyze 3:22.58  3:41.9914 1213191

CROL 11Fisher, Morgan 3:28.21  3:35.8415 707131

SCRL 13Purser, Emily NS  2:56.20--- 1084618

CROL 12Hoy, Charlotte SCR  3:17.53--- 816444

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith SCR  2:45.17--- 487734

CROL 11Rodway, India SCR  3:43.33--- 942100

CROL 16Nelson, Hannah-Louise SCR  2:30.76--- 845685

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary SCR  2:57.01--- 871832

SCRL 13Taylor, Emily SCR  3:18.45--- 1108250

SCRL 12Finnegan, Nicola SCR  3:04.65--- 940526
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 33  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
The Fowler Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Varela, Aslak 2:35.51  2:43.231 957366

SCRL 15Good, Harry 2:41.85  2:40.242 913837

CROL 15Brown, Oliver 2:42.54  2:57.683 477005

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 2:50.73  2:58.844 957385

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 2:51.12  2:52.425 447019

CROL 13Brennan, Ronan 2:54.58  3:09.616 857616

CROL 11Bazhenov, Stepan 2:56.09  3:04.067 1177959

SCRL 12Hardy, Joshua 3:02.52  3:32.378 1159188

CROL 11Sparshott, Sebastian 3:05.76  3:08.489 944721

SCRL 12Bates, William 3:08.21  3:20.7610 9137380

SCRL 13Totev, Steve 3:10.89  3:20.9111 1152002

CROL 11Brennan, Aidan 3:12.29  3:46.4412 1165630

CROL 11Gentles, Thiago 3:14.52  3:46.0313 1197665

CROL 10Murray, Daniel 3:19.96  3:24.2514 1213192

SCRL 16Black, Callum DQ  2:34.24--- 776829

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back

SCRL 12Finch, Christopher DQ  3:00.90--- 1151994

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

CROL 10Lam, Zain DQ  3:22.26--- 1212639

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands - breast

CROL 10Martin, Ethan DQ  3:30.53--- 845691

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

CROL 15Fisher, Harvey SCR  2:34.55--- 707130

CROL 11Hoy, Matthew NS  3:32.63--- 816445

CROL 15Brennan, Ciaran SCR  2:35.56--- 707155

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony SCR  2:58.42--- 836723

SCRL 16Baritsch, George SCR  2:56.97--- 836724

CROL 11Tolfrey, Noah SCR  3:20.01--- 1165618

SCRL 11Baritsch, Stuart SCR  3:26.76--- 879383
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 33  Men Open 200 SC Meter IM
The Fowler Cup

CBSA Record: 2:13.54 B 30/04/1999 WOOLDavid Bennett

Meet Qualifying Open:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 20Wheeler, Tor 2:21.82  2:17.931 277210

CROL 12Varela, Aslak 2:35.51  2:43.232 957366

SCRL 15Good, Harry 2:41.85  2:40.243 913837

CROL 15Brown, Oliver 2:42.54  2:57.684 477005

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 2:50.73  2:58.845 957385

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 2:51.12  2:52.426 447019

CROL 13Brennan, Ronan 2:54.58  3:09.617 857616

CROL 11Bazhenov, Stepan 2:56.09  3:04.068 1177959

SCRL 12Hardy, Joshua 3:02.52  3:32.379 1159188

CROL 11Sparshott, Sebastian 3:05.76  3:08.4810 944721

SCRL 12Bates, William 3:08.21  3:20.7611 9137380

SCRL 13Totev, Steve 3:10.89  3:20.9112 1152002

CROL 11Brennan, Aidan 3:12.29  3:46.4413 1165630

CROL 11Gentles, Thiago 3:14.52  3:46.0314 1197665

CROL 10Murray, Daniel 3:19.96  3:24.2515 1213192

SCRL 12Finch, Christopher DQ  3:00.90--- 1151994

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

CROL 10Martin, Ethan DQ  3:30.53--- 845691

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

SCRL 16Black, Callum DQ  2:34.24--- 776829

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back

CROL 10Lam, Zain DQ  3:22.26--- 1212639

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands - breast

CROL 11Hoy, Matthew NS  3:32.63--- 816445

SCRL 11Baritsch, Stuart SCR  3:26.76--- 879383

CROL 15Fisher, Harvey SCR  2:34.55--- 707130

CROL 11Tolfrey, Noah SCR  3:20.01--- 1165618

CROL 15Brennan, Ciaran SCR  2:35.56--- 707155

SCRL 16Baritsch, George SCR  2:56.97--- 836724

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony SCR  2:58.42--- 836723

CROL 17Desouza, Ethan SCR  3:50.00--- 287225
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Titterton, Katarzyna 37.22  39.341 1165619

CROL 10Kelly, Ava 40.98  47.032 1165636

CROL 10Malhotra, Maya 42.44  49.883 1212658

SCRL 10Rumble, Daisy 45.32  NT4 1315215

CROL  9Bates, Imogen 45.43  53.525 913845

SCRL  9Stewart, Scarlett 47.21  53.346 1240673

CROL 10Widley, Eve 47.28  51.677 776714

CROL  9Lane, Maia 47.62  53.758 1237703

SCRL 10Finch, Sophie 48.66  NT9 1279495

CROL  9Gentles, Alyze 48.89  47.7710 1213191

WOOL 10Dillon, Bridget 51.77  NT11 1316481

CROL  9Main, Natalia 54.00  NT12 1316463

CROL 10Pitchie-Cooper, Anya 56.09  1:03.8713 1159192

SATL 10Donald, Lily 1:00.05  1:12.4314 1108030

SATL  9Hooker-Jones, Tegwin SCR  NT--- 1272552

SCRL 10Cooper, Eloise SCR  NT--- 1303749

SCRL  9Busa, Mishti SCR  NT--- 1315217

CROL 10Davey, Chloe SCR  48.51--- 1228108

BEKL  9Johnson, Jamie SCR  46.34--- 1205032

WOOL 10Edwards, Tiana SCR  50.85---
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 35  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL  9Thompson, Jared 37.22  55.761 1271388

CROL  9Dennis, Oliver 42.29  48.02*2 1255536

CROL  9Spoerer-Scott, Ethan 42.29  48.78*2 1275510

CROL 10French, Alexander 43.98  49.054 1186829

CROL 10Langdon, Leonardo 45.21  49.835 1220794

CROL 10Murray, Daniel 45.49  49.216 1213192

CROL 10Lane, Nico 45.93  51.757 1240674

CROL 10Martin, Ethan 45.97  48.728 845691

CROL 10Pitchie-Cooper, Tate 46.51  52.099 1159199

CROL  9Findell, Noah 47.15  NT10 1240663

SCRL  9Lorke, Maximilian 48.38  NT11 1282040

CROL 10Byrnes, Matthew 55.39  NT12 1212633

CROL 10Campbell, Euan 56.61  NT13 1213130

SCRL  9Harmer, Tom DQ  NT--- 1271392

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

BEKL  9Adnani, Krish SCR  50.75--- 1179107

SCRL 10Ganesh, Shravan SCR  NT--- 1240668

CROL  9Murray, Samuel SCR  NT--- 1232910

DUDL 10Graves-Brown, Mason SCR  41.84--- 951364

WOOL  9Archer, LaZeone SCR  NT---
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Walter Hider Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Blair, Tay 1:20.06  1:22.461 903906

CROL 12Brown, Amy 1:22.90  1:24.832 1165627

CROL 12Gokani, Tiya 1:28.00  1:31.653 833214

SCRL 11Hardy, Ella 1:28.28  1:35.664 1159202

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 1:28.87  1:33.125 913828

SCRL 12Stewart, Grace 1:31.32  1:38.706 751163

SCRL 11Harmer, Connie 1:31.64  NT7 1221278

CROL 11Hooper, Lucia 1:31.76  1:33.228 1165631

SCRL 11Briers, Melissa 1:32.76  NT9 1288999

SCRL 12Lorke, Sophia 1:34.25  1:45.5410 1228130

SCRL 11Piper, Georgia 1:34.58  1:40.1111 1230655

SCRL 12Shah, Aashni 1:35.34  1:40.1012 1116949

CROL 11Fisher, Morgan 1:36.41  1:37.3613 707131

CROL 11Main, Eva 1:37.12  NT14 1316461

SCRL 11Sheppard, Hannah 1:41.95  NT15 1221283

SCRL 11Sacoor, Suraiya 1:50.46  1:52.7216 1169120

SCRL 11Zanelli, Francesca SCR  NT--- 1291112

SCRL 12Marstin, Freya SCR  1:25.97--- 956214

CROL 11Crowther, Katie SCR  NT--- 1165634

WOOL 12Pingelova, Mina SCR  1:51.20--- 1255852

CROL 12Hoy, Charlotte SCR  1:29.91--- 816444

SCRL 12Rotchell, Anya SCR  NT--- 1315234

SCRL 12Snowsill-Henry, Tyler SCR  1:30.39--- 1228131

CROL 11Browne, Madeleine SCR  1:39.22--- 1165620

SCRL 11Jetha, Noor SCR  NT--- 1213643

CROL 11Rodway, India SCR  1:33.89--- 942100

SCRL 12Finnegan, Nicola SCR  1:24.38--- 940526

SCRL 12Davies, Emma SCR  1:30.57--- 940525
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 37  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Morland Charity Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 1:17.60  1:19.671 957385

CROL 11Bazhenov, Stepan 1:23.84  1:22.802 1177959

SCRL 12Finch, Christopher 1:26.18  1:40.083 1151994

CROL 11Sparshott, Sebastian 1:26.35  NT4 944721

SCRL 12Hristov, Valentin 1:27.51  NT5 1188396

SCRL 12Hardy, Joshua 1:28.04  1:33.706 1159188

SCRL 12Pai, Jaeho 1:28.78  1:33.537 1227512

CROL 11Tolfrey, Noah 1:29.48  1:32.688 1165618

SCRL 12Bates, William 1:29.95  1:35.349 9137380

SCRL 12Watt, Ben 1:31.44  1:42.2610 947964

CROL 11Poulton, James 1:31.96  1:34.5411 845699

CROL 11Brennan, Aidan 1:35.30  1:43.0312 1165630

SCRL 11Rebato, Lucas 1:36.57  1:35.1713 1165628

CROL 11Gentles, Thiago 1:39.49  1:49.0514 1197665

SCRL 12Mindov, Ivan DQ  NT--- 1260911

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

SATL 11Simpson, Alexander DQ  1:43.56--- 1212643

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

BRYL 11Chou, Nevan SCR  1:26.50--- 1174684

CROL 12Nelson, Jack SCR  1:27.49--- 932593

WOOL 12Panchoo, Maximus SCR  NT--- 1199313

SCRL 11Zanelli, Lorenzo SCR  NT--- 1333135

SCRL 11Baritsch, Stuart SCR  1:33.04--- 879383

CROL 11Hoy, Matthew SCR  1:29.79--- 816445

WOOL 12Mclennon-Defoe, Zachary SCR  1:31.45--- 1255841
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 38  Women Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The CBSA Bowl

CBSA Record: 59.29 B 01/06/2014 CROLRebecca Mulcahy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Nelson, Hannah-Louise 1:01.37  1:00.661 845685

SCRL 16Corby, Ella 1:02.45  1:00.062 815354

CROL 14Wieckowska, Halina 1:03.28  1:04.003 857612

BRYL 14Chou, Siobhan 1:07.75  1:04.764 903901

CROL 14Slattery, Leah 1:08.02  1:06.805 759822

CROL 15Singleton, Niamh 1:09.53  1:05.986 776732

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary 1:09.80  1:11.877 871832

CROL 12Blair, Tay 1:11.58  1:14.008 903906

SCRL 13Purser, Emily 1:12.60  1:19.029 1084618

CROL 10Titterton, Katarzyna 1:12.85  1:15.8410 1165619

SATL 14Collins, Abby 1:13.15  1:12.4211 531626

CROL 10Kelly, Ava 1:18.46  1:18.1012 1165636

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 1:19.34  1:21.2513 913828

SCRL 12Lorke, Sophia 1:19.57  1:24.2214 1228130

SCRL 14Black, Rowan 1:22.75  1:20.0515 932587

CROL 11Hooper, Lucia 1:22.90  1:23.5716 1165631

CROL 10Malhotra, Maya 1:22.94  1:24.3117 1212658

SCRL 11Harmer, Connie 1:24.55  NT18 1221278

CROL 10Widley, Eve 1:27.83  1:34.5819 776714

CROL  9Gentles, Alyze 1:28.47  1:30.1320 1213191

SCRL 11Sheppard, Hannah 1:29.49  NT21 1221283

CROL  9Bates, Imogen 1:34.65  1:33.4522 913845

SCRL 11Sacoor, Suraiya 1:36.63  1:34.4923 1169120

CROL 10Roach, Lili 1:37.72  NT24 1165639

SCRL 10Finch, Sophie 1:39.72  1:47.6725 1279495

CROL 10Lloyd, Eivissa Eden DQ  1:33.66--- 1212657

4.4 Starting before starting signal

SCRL 14Ganesh, Swarna NS  NT--- 12141330

SCRL 11Zanelli, Francesca SCR  NT--- 1291112

SCRL  9Rotchell, Holly SCR  NT--- 1315231

SCRL 10Cooper, Eloise SCR  NT--- 1303749

WOOL 14Grady, Faye SCR  1:19.26--- 549704

WOOL 10Edwards, Tiana SCR  1:44.34---
CROL 18Joyce, Sophea SCR  1:02.82--- 254607

SCRL 12Rotchell, Anya SCR  NT--- 1315234

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith SCR  1:07.73--- 487734

CROL 11Browne, Madeleine SCR  1:21.89--- 1165620

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura SCR  1:04.56--- 940522

CROL 15Power, Anna SCR  1:07.60--- 796796

CROL 14Hallam, Ava SCR  1:15.48--- 871835

SCRL 15Gough, Bethany SCR  1:04.97--- 826599

SCRL 13Taylor, Emily SCR  1:16.56--- 1108250

SCRL  9Gillham, Phoebe SCR  NT--- 1315228

SCRL 12Finnegan, Nicola SCR  1:12.64--- 940526

SCRL 12Marstin, Freya SCR  1:21.11--- 956214
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 39  Men Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 53.27 B 12/03/1999 WOOLDavid Bennett

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 19Brooks, Matthew 54.34  54.261 452902

CROL 17Goriup, Charlie 55.05  55.422 753909

CROL 19Barnett, Jake 55.49  54.223 549709

BRYL 21Knight, Richard 55.69  54.724 196221

WOOL 22Grady, Kieran 57.21  56.005 204369

SCRL 18Nurse, Kane 58.18  56.866 495039

CROL 16Wieckowski, Maciej 59.23  1:01.897 857623

WOOL 22Paul, Gareth 59.75  58.008 204291

SCRL 17Gough, Thomas 1:00.30  58.999 776836

SCRL 18Nurse, Dylan 1:00.51  58.0610 495040

CROL 17Desouza, Ethan 1:01.01  1:02.5811 287225

SCRL 20Brackenbury, Andrew 1:04.51  1:01.6612 347903

SCRL 15Good, Harry 1:05.79  1:03.05*13 913837

SCRL 16Black, Callum 1:05.79  1:00.28*13 776829

CROL 12Varela, Aslak 1:05.90  1:08.7215 957366

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 1:08.33  1:07.3716 957385

CROL 13Barretta, Luca 1:08.77  NT17 1316473

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 1:09.13  1:09.6818 447019

CROL 13Dabysing, Alexander 1:11.19  1:18.3919 1242400

SCRL 12Hristov, Valentin 1:12.50  1:14.7320 1188396

SCRL 12Finch, Christopher 1:12.99  1:19.2521 1151994

CROL 13Brennan, Ronan 1:13.24  1:12.1322 857616

WOOL 14Bucca, Edoardo 1:13.89  1:14.2823 1255847

CROL 11Bazhenov, Stepan 1:14.08  1:15.0924 1177959

CROL 11Gentles, Thiago 1:14.98  1:20.7125 1197665

SCRL  9Thompson, Jared 1:15.93  1:20.4326 1271388

CROL 11Poulton, James 1:16.02  1:19.2827 845699

SCRL 12Bates, William 1:16.14  1:15.5228 9137380

CROL 11Tolfrey, Noah 1:16.97  1:24.3829 1165618

CROL 11Sparshott, Sebastian 1:16.99  1:20.8830 944721

SCRL 12Pai, Jaeho 1:21.01  1:24.0031 1227512

CROL 10French, Alexander 1:22.02  1:23.4732 1186829

CROL 10Langdon, Leonardo 1:22.47  1:31.0333 1220794

CROL 10Murray, Daniel 1:22.88  1:20.2034 1213192

CROL  9Dennis, Oliver 1:23.52  1:30.9035 1255536

CROL 11Brennan, Aidan 1:23.56  1:22.3336 1165630

SCRL 12Mindov, Ivan 1:28.14  1:33.3337 1260911

CROL 10Pitchie-Cooper, Tate 1:29.46  1:36.0038 1159199

SCRL  9Lorke, Maximilian 1:30.76  NT39 1282040

SCRL 11Rebato, Lucas 1:33.66  NT40 1165628

CROL 10Byrnes, Matthew 1:37.53  1:39.6341 1212633

SCRL 10Gillham, Joseph 1:50.07  NT42 1305772

CROL  9Findell, Noah DNF  NT--- 1240663

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance – DNF

CROL 10Martin, Ethan NS  1:26.06--- 845691

BEKL 21Beddoes, Jack SCR  54.22--- 238722

BRYL 11Chou, Nevan SCR  1:15.87--- 1174684

CROL 20Wheeler, Tor SCR  55.16--- 277210

CROL 12Nelson, Jack SCR  1:11.82--- 932593

CROL 17Owens, Jordan SCR  58.49--- 845709

SCRL 11Baritsch, Stuart SCR  1:26.45--- 879383

SCRL 10Ganesh, Shravan SCR  1:56.14--- 1240668

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony SCR  1:13.77--- 836723

SCRL 11Zanelli, Lorenzo SCR  NT--- 1333135

CROL  9Murray, Samuel SCR  NT--- 1232910
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 40  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The Jubilee Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Wieckowska, Halina 1:11.04  1:14.971 857612

SCRL 14Davies, Amy 1:12.68  1:15.252 908431

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 1:14.83  1:15.433 940522

CROL 14Slattery, Leah 1:25.86  1:27.524 759822

CROL 13Joyce, Rochelle 1:29.30  1:37.075 549707

SATL 14Collins, Abby 1:31.48  1:30.496 531626

BRYL 14Chou, Siobhan NS  1:27.10--- 903901

SCRL 13Totev, Steve SCR  NT--- 1152002

SCRL 13Vincent, Skye SCR  1:16.51--- 1133389

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary SCR  NT--- 871832

WOOL 13Archer, Zaalee SCR  1:58.60--- 1316471
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 41  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The Gibson Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 13Totev, Steve 1:28.81  1:30.161 1152002

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony SCR  1:28.43--- 836723
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 42  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The Keith Cup

CBSA Record: 1:15.39 B 20/06/2003 BEKLSian Aherne

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Nelson, Hannah-Louise 1:17.30  1:16.241 845685

CROL 15Power, Anna 1:27.87  1:32.872 796796

SCRL 15Gough, Bethany 1:34.26  1:25.873 826599

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith SCR  1:33.00--- 487734
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 43  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 1:08.03 B 20/06/2003 CROLMatthew Roberts

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Brennan, Ciaran 1:17.46  1:18.381 707155

SCRL 15Good, Harry 1:38.51  1:29.622 913837

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 1:38.79  1:33.793 447019

SCRL 16Baritsch, George SCR  1:30.38--- 836724

CROL 15Fisher, Harvey SCR  1:15.59--- 707130
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 44  Women Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 2:26.33 B 15/03/2014 SCRLElla Corby

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 16Corby, Ella 2:30.72  2:25.381 815354

SCRL 14Davies, Amy 2:41.19  2:38.032 908431

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 2:48.51  2:37.213 940522

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary 2:50.89  2:52.344 871832

CROL 12Blair, Tay 2:54.33  2:51.955 903906

CROL 10Titterton, Katarzyna 2:55.32  2:54.576 1165619

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 3:09.79  3:07.887 913828

SATL 14Collins, Abby 3:16.53  3:00.948 531626

SATL 10Donald, Lily 3:36.44  3:43.889 1108030

SCRL 15Gough, Bethany NS  2:36.95--- 826599

SCRL 13Purser, Emily NS  3:08.71--- 1084618

BRYL 14Chou, Siobhan SCR  2:54.13--- 903901

CROL 10Lloyd, Eivissa Eden SCR  3:34.93--- 1212657

CROL 11Rodway, India SCR  3:20.93--- 942100

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith SCR  2:38.63--- 487734

SCRL 12Marstin, Freya SCR  3:24.94--- 956214

SCRL 12Finnegan, Nicola SCR  2:59.82--- 940526
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 45  Men Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The Rex Aqua Cup

CBSA Record: 2:11.32 B 15/06/2013 CROLTor Wheeler

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 20Wheeler, Tor 2:20.79  2:10.171 277210

SCRL 17Gough, Thomas 2:29.24  2:22.282 776836

CROL 16Wieckowski, Maciej 2:34.73  2:29.283 857623

CROL 15Brennan, Ciaran 2:43.57  2:37.844 707155

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 2:51.02  2:45.895 957385

SCRL 15Good, Harry 2:54.04  2:40.766 913837

CROL 11Bazhenov, Stepan 2:55.20  2:52.867 1177959

SCRL  9Thompson, Jared 3:01.54  3:09.668 1271388

CROL 13Brennan, Ronan 3:01.97  3:06.539 857616

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 3:04.29  2:57.1010 447019

SCRL 12Pai, Jaeho 3:15.20  3:21.7411 1227512

CROL 11Poulton, James 3:21.64  3:32.8312 845699

CROL 10Martin, Ethan NS  3:30.90--- 845691

BRYL 11Chou, Nevan SCR  3:12.77--- 1174684

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony SCR  3:05.95--- 836723

SCRL 16Baritsch, George SCR  3:04.18--- 836724

SCRL 11Baritsch, Stuart SCR  3:18.90--- 879383
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 46  Mixed 13 & Under 6x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
The Arthur Lewis Challenge Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians SC 3:12.79  NT1
1) Blair, Tay W12 2) Brennan, Ronan M13 3) Oelkers, Arun M11 4) Varela, Aslak M12

6) Titterton, Katarzyna W105) Joyce, Rochelle W13

ASouth Croydon SC 3:17.89  NT2
1) Lorke, Sophia W12 2) Purser, Emily W13 3) Harmer, Connie W11 4) Hristov, Valentin M12

6) Hardy, Joshua M125) Finch, Christopher M12
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 47  Women Open 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay
The Imperial Airways Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians SC 2:12.57  NT1
1) Singleton, Niamh 15 2) Nelson, Hannah-Louise 16 3) Power, Anna 15 4) Wieckowska, Halina 14

ASouth Croydon SC 2:14.04  2:11.652
1) Corby, Ella 16 2) Davies, Amy 14 3) Chisholm, Laura 14 4) Gough, Bethany 15

BCroydon Amphibians SC 2:30.33  NT3
1) Cruickshank, Mary 14 2) Blair, Tay 12 3) Joyce, Rochelle 13 4) Slattery, Leah 14

CCroydon Amphibians SC 2:34.41  NT4
1) Brown, Amy 12 2) Kelly, Ava 10 3) Blair, Orrin 11 4) Titterton, Katarzyna 10

DCroydon Amphibians SC 2:40.71  NT5
1) Hooper, Lucia 11 2) Gokani, Tiya 12 3) Malhotra, Maya 10 4) Main, Eva 11

BSouth Croydon SC 2:42.30  NT6
1) Hardy, Ella 11 2) Lorke, Sophia 12 3) Purser, Emily 13 4) Harmer, Connie 11
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR161361
 
Event 48  Men Open 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay
Croydon Advertiser Trophy

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians SC 1:57.83  NT1
1) Wheeler, Tor 20 2) Barnett, Jake 19 3) Brooks, Matthew 19 4) Goriup, Charlie 17

BCroydon Amphibians SC 2:03.04  NT2
1) Brown, Oliver 15 2) Brennan, Ciaran 15 3) Wieckowski, Maciej 16 4) Desouza, Ethan 17

ASouth Croydon SC 2:03.06  1:57.853
1) Gough, Thomas 17 2) Black, Callum 16 3) Nurse, Dylan 18 4) Nurse, Kane 18

AWoodside & Thornton Heath 2:11.59  NT4
1) Paul, Gareth 22 2) Bucca, Edoardo 14 3) Grady, Kieran 22 4) Jawny, Rafal 15

BSouth Croydon SC 2:17.94  NT5
1) Good, Harry 15 2) Finch, Christopher 12 3) Brackenbury, Andrew 20 4) Baldwin, Thomas 15

CCroydon Amphibians SC 2:35.20  NT6
1) Bazhenov, Stepan 11 2) Sparshott, Sebastian 11 3) Oelkers, Arun 11 4) Gentles, Thiago 11

DCroydon Amphibians SC 2:47.55  NT7
1) Langdon, Leonardo 10 2) Brennan, Aidan 11 3) Tolfrey, Noah 11 4) Poulton, James 11




